
Tuesday 26 May 09:30 Philosophy of Science 

Philosophy of Science and Social Science 

Wednesday 27 May 09:30 Philosophy of Cognitive Science 

Thursday 28 May 09:30 Philosophical Logic 

Friday 29 May 09:30 Artificial Intelligence *AMENDED DATE*

Saturday 30 May 09:30 Computer Architecture *AMENDED DATE*

Monday 01 June 09:30 Ethics 

14:30 Computer Aided Formal Verification

Tuesday 02 June 09:30 Knowledge and Reality 

Wednesday 03 June 09:30 Geometric Modelling

Plato: Republic (in translation) 

Thursday 04 June 09:30 Philosophy of Religion 

Friday 05 June 09:30 Set Theory 

Saturday 06 June 09:30 Computer Security

Theory of Politics 

Monday 08 June 09:30 Information Theory 

14:30 The Philosophy of Logic and Language 

Tuesday 09 June 09:30 Early Modern Philosophy 

Wednesday 10 June 09:30 Machine Learning

Thursday 11 June 09:30 Quantum Information

Friday 12 June 09:30 Logic 

Saturday 13 June 09:30 Principles of Programming Languages

The Philosophy of Kant 

Monday 15 June 09:30 Computer Networks

Mathematics for Computer Science and Philosophy

Wednesday 17 June 09:30 Logic and Proof

Friday 19 June 09:30 Computer Graphics

14:30 The Philosophy of Wittgenstein  **AMENDED DATE**

Saturday 20 June 09:30 Lambda Calculus and Types

14:30 Philosophy of Mind  **AMENDED DATE**

Monday 22 June 09:30 Compilers

Tuesday 23 June 09:30 Concurrent Programming

14:30 Aesthetics and the Philosophy of Criticism  **AMENDED DATE**

Thursday 25 June 09:30 Computational Complexity  **AMENDED DATE**
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Friday 26 June 09:30 Databases  **AMENDED DATE**

T. MELHAM

Chair
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